MAHARAJA BIR BIKRAM UNIVERSITY
P.0.: Agartala College- 799 004

Dial :( 0381) 251 2250, 251 2252, 251 2254

Email: mbbuniversityagt@gmail.com

F.NO. 16(46)/MBBU/COE/UG/BA_LLB_Correspondence/2021/ & 4 & K- 42—
NOTIFICATION

With partial Modification of earlier Notification No_ F.NO. 16(46)/MBBU/COE/UG/BA LLB Correspondence/
2021/2372-2377 Dated February 03, 2021, it is hereby notified for information of all concerned B.A LLB (Honours)
First, Third, Fifth, & Seventh Semester Examination 2020 including First, Third, & Fifth Semester Back Papers
Examinations 2020 for all BA LLB (Honours) will be held as per schedule mentioned below:

February ¢ 5, 2021

F Submission of Exam Forms & Fees and Collection of Admit card
| Online  Examination | Submission of & Collection of Admit
Commencing | Form fill up by the | Examination card by the student
Examination Date of | Students and | Forms by the | form the respective |
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Filled Form  with | University *‘
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MODIFIED PROGRAMME OF B.A LLB (HONOURS) FIRST, THIRD, FIFTH & SEVENTH
SEMESTER EXAMINATIONS, 2020 INCLUDING FIRST, THIRD & FIFTH SEMESTER BACK
PAPERS EXAMINATIONS, 2020
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DATE DAY SEMESTER Subject TIME
05.04.2021 Monday First Political Science-I 12.00 Noon to 3.00 P.M
06.04.2021 Tuesday Third Political Science-II1 12.00 Noon to 3.00 P.M
07.04.2021 Wednesday Fifth Political Science-V 12.00 Noon to 3.00 P.M
08.042021 | Thursday |  Seventh irc‘::fgf;‘t‘i’;‘gsy‘:‘tt:f and Professional | 15 99 Noon t0 3.00 P.M
09.04.2021 Friday First History-1 12.00 Noon to 3.00 P.M
12.04.2021 Monday Third History-111 12.00 Noon to 3.00 P.M
13.04.2021 Tuesday Fifth Environmental Science 12.00 Noon to 3.00 P.M
16.04.2021 Friday Seventh Labour & Industrial Law 12.00 Noon to 3.00 P.M
17.04.2021 Saturday First Economics-I 12.00 Noon to 3.00 P.M
19.04.2021 Monday Third Economics-111 12.00 Noon to 3.00 P.M
20.04.2021 Tuesday Fifth Law of Crimes-II 12.00 Noon to 3.00 P.M
23.04.2021 Friday Seventh Environmental Law 12.00 Noon to 3.00 P.M
26.04.2021 Monday First General English-1 12.00 Noon to 3.00 P.M
27.04.2021 Tuesday Third General English-111 12.00 Noon to 3.00 P.M
28.04.2021 Wednesday Fifth Property Law 12.00 Noon to 3.00 P.M
29.04.2021 Thursday Seventh Patent Right Creation and Registration 12.00 Noon to 3.00 P.M
30.04.2021 Friday First k‘x’ of contract Including Specific Relief | 1 59 Noon to 3.00 P.M
01.05.2021 Saturday Third Constitutional Law-11 12.00 Noon to 3.00 P.M







